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DATE: 19th April 2022 

TO WHOMIT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that the students as per list attached were benefitted by the 

Scholarship provided by the Satyam Fashion Institute, Noida on the Merit basis, 

financially weaker and differently disable students during the academic year 2019-20. 
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C-56 A/14 & 15, Sector - 62 Noida-201309, (U.P.), India 
Ph.: 0120-4242805,0120-4540130

Website: www.satyamfashion.ac.in 
E-mail : info@satyamfashion.ac.in 



Satyam Fashion Institute 
Institutional Scholarship 2019-20 

Scholarship Sr. No. Reg. No. Student Name Course Father's Name Mobile No. 
Amount 

15000.00 
15000.00 
15000.00 
15000.00 
15000.00 
15000.00 

JAGDISH 
RANABIR 

2137 Kritika 
Ananya Majumdar 

2085 Shalini Madan 

Muskan Chaudhary 

B.Design 
B.Design 
B.Design 

9871030115| 
96507803443| 

Joginder Kumar 9136277820 

9761175842 
|7988904927 
9811083415 
9258830012 

8130307675| 
|9811410225 

9826560974 
9810716258 

2090 

B.DesignSANJEEV 
B.Design RAM BISHWAS

2089 
2091 Tanya Singh 
2098 Komal Tripathi
2106 Mahima Anand 

2122 Arti Verma 
2141 Ragini Gupta 

2154 Swati Kumari 
2156 Megha Paliwal

2095 Kiran Verma 

B.Design RAJIV 
B.Design GIRISH 
P.G.D.F.D. Ramesh Verma 
B.DesignMAHESH 
B.Design SANJAY 
B.DesignRAMESH
B.Design SURESH CHAND 9818904912 

15000.00
15000.00

15000.00

15000.00
15000.00
15000.00

180000.00 

10 

11 

TOTAL 

trte 
:-62 
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