



## SATYAM FASHION INSTITUTE

(Affiliated to S.N.D.T. Woman's University)

DATE: 19th April 2022

## TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the students as per list attached were benefitted by the Scholarship provided by the Satyam Fashion Institute, Noida on the Merit basis, financially weaker and differently disable students during the academic year 2019-20.

(Dr. Neetu Malhotra)

HOD and TOAC Coordinator

Satyam Fashion Institute

(Dr. Vandana Jaglan)

**Principal** 

**Satyam Fashion Institute** 

Principal

Saturation on Institute 0-25,2000 15. Sector-6

## **Satyam Fashion Institute**

## Institutional Scholarship 2019-20

Sr. No.	Reg. No.	Student Name	Course	Father's Name	Mobile No.	Scholarship Amount
1	2137	Kritika	B.Design	JAGDISH	9871030115	15000.00
2	2090	Ananya Majumdar	B.Design	RANABIR	9650780343	15000.00
3	2085	Shalini Madan	B.Design	Joginder Kumar	9136277820	15000.00
4	2089	Muskan Chaudhary	B.Design	SANJEEV	9761175842	15000.00
5	2091	Tanya Singh	B.Design	RAM BISHWAS	7988904927	15000.00
6	2098	Komal Tripathi	B.Design	RAJIV	9811083415	15000.00
7	2106	Mahima Anand	B.Design	GIRISH	9258830012	15000.00
8	2122	Arti Verma	P.G.D.F.D.	Ramesh Verma	8130307675	15000.00
9	2141	Ragini Gupta	B.Design	MAHESH	9811410225	15000.00
10	2154	Swati Kumari	B.Design	SANJAY	9826560974	15000.00
11	2156	Megha Paliwal	B.Design	RAMESH	9810716258	15000.00
12	2095	Kiran Verma	B.Design	SURESH CHAND	9818904912	15000.00
TOTAL						180000.00



